Position

Dir. Campus Safety & Emerg
Mgmt

Staff Specialist

Campus Sec & Tech Oper Sup
Campus Security Ofcr

Office Coordinator

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service Hourly Instructor
Hrly/Temp Clerical
Hrly/Temp Service Hrly/Temp Clerical
Hrly/Temp Service Hrly/Temp Clerical
Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Other Positions Held Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Total Wages

$102,718

$70,933

$60,705

$56,702

$52,600

$25,462

$20,018

$18,516

$16,338

$16,081

$15,298

$13,185

$13,109

$12,855

$12,755

$12,709

$12,607

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,118

$23,715

$22,654

$22,218

$22,299

$2,738

$2,216

$23

$1,236

$982

$1,774

$827

$1,488

$1,488

$166

$1,470

$1,461



Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Service

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

$11,584

$11,428

$11,138

$10,055

$8,568

$8,311

$7,843

$7,616

$6,823

$6,738

$6,337

$6,291

$5,984

$5,534

$4,500

$4,297

$4,136

$4,087

$1,344

$1,326

$145

$131

$992

$956

$908

$876

$795

$88

$0

$727

$691

$0

$529

$56

$16,200

$53



Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Hrly/Temp Service

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

Occ - Campus Public
Safety

$3,695

$3,695

$3,688

$2,373

$1,502

$1,447

$1,316

$948

$208

$107

$48

$429

$428

$276

$20

$19

$17

$12

$3

$12



