Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dir. Campus Safety & Emerg Mgmt		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$102,718	\$28,118
Staff Specialist		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$70,933	\$23,715
Campus Sec & Tech Oper Sup		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$60,705	\$22,654
Campus Security Ofcr		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$56,702	\$22,218
Office Coordinator		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$52,600	\$22,299
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$25,462	\$2,738
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$20,018	\$2,216
Hrly/Temp Service	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$18,516	\$23
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$16,338	\$1,236
Hrly/Temp Service	Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$16,081	\$982
Hrly/Temp Service	Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$15,298	\$1,774
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$13,185	\$827
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$13,109	\$1,488
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$12,855	\$1,488
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$12,755	\$166
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$12,709	\$1,470
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$12,607	\$1,461

Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$11,584	\$1,344
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$11,428	\$1,326
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$11,138	\$145
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$10,055	\$131
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$8,568	\$992
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$8,311	\$956
Hrly/Temp Service	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$7,843	\$908
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$7,616	\$876
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$6,823	\$795
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$6,738	\$88
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$6,337	\$0
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$6,291	\$727
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$5,984	\$691
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$5,534	\$0
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$4,500	\$529
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$4,297	\$56
Hrly/Temp Service		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$4,136	\$16,200
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$4,087	\$53

Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$3,695	\$48
Hrly/Temp Clerical	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$3,695	\$429
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$3,688	\$428
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$2,373	\$276
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$1,502	\$20
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$1,447	\$19
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$1,316	\$17
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$948	\$12
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$208	\$3
Hrly/Temp Service	Coast Community College District	Occ - Campus Public Safety	\$107	\$12